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The Cumberland Kid 27277387 Cowboy1 100.02 0 0 0 17.94 0 0 0 24.73 0 0 0 23.69 0 0 0 21.99 0 0 0 11.671

Mad Dog Max 92788 Wrangler WV2 108.61 0 0 0 21.03 0 0 0 21.92 0 0 0 25.91 1 0 0 25.66 0 0 0 14.091

Cripple Creek Kid 10614 Silver Senior Gunfighter OH3 116.18 0 0 0 22.52 0 0 0 26.23 0 0 0 27.87 0 0 0 23.7 0 0 0 15.861

Cheyenne Culpepper 32827 Gunfighter - Mens OH4 117.94 0 0 0 21.08 0 0 0 21.97 2 0 0 35.37 0 0 0 20.35 0 0 0 19.171

Dewey Shootem 90355 49er - Men OH5 129.52 0 0 0 26.36 0 0 0 24.35 1 0 0 36.24 0 0 0 28.41 0 0 0 14.161

Cheatin Charlie 83621 Silver Senior Duelist OH6 132.43 0 0 0 26.45 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 26.87 0 0 0 18.111

Buckaroo Bubba 66861 Gunfighter - Mens OH7 135.29 0 0 0 21.76 0 0 0 25.55 0 0 0 40.28 0 0 0 27.12 1 0 0 20.582

Maverick 92789 Cowboy WV8 136.31 1 0 0 32.76 0 0 0 24.48 1 0 0 35.2 0 0 0 28.14 0 0 0 15.732

Swiss 13622 Senior Gunfighter OH9 136.49 0 0 0 23.96 0 0 0 30.6 0 0 0 33.42 0 0 0 23.02 2 0 0 25.491

Hooligan Howes 88409 Gunfighter - Mens PA10 138.02 0 0 0 25.29 1 0 0 35.15 0 0 0 35.7 0 0 0 25.48 0 0 0 16.43

I.M. Crossdraw 8321 Senior - Mens OH11 139.48 1 0 0 34.4 2 0 0 35.55 0 0 0 28.89 0 0 0 22.6 1 0 0 18.041

Sixgun Seamus 94002 Classic Cowboy OH12 141.55 0 0 0 28.07 0 0 0 28.78 0 0 0 31.37 1 0 0 35.57 0 0 0 17.761

Stone Creek Drifter 58853 FC Gunfighter - Mens13 142.13 1 0 0 28.82 2 0 0 36.47 1 0 0 34.01 1 0 0 27.18 0 0 0 15.651

Kid Glove 19448 Senior - Mens14 143.5 0 0 0 29.03 0 0 0 31.02 0 0 0 37.96 0 0 0 28.44 0 0 0 17.052

Split Rail 24707 FC Duelist - Mens OH15 146.26 0 0 0 32.37 0 0 0 27.61 1 0 0 42.51 0 0 0 24.19 0 0 0 19.581

Crazy Cryder 88986 Frontiersman OH16 147.49 2 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 27.49 1 0 0 34.87 1 0 0 30.5 0 0 0 16.591

Raging Thunder 101037 Duelist - Mens OH17 151.75 1 0 0 28.71 2 0 0 37.05 1 0 0 40.27 0 0 0 24.25 0 0 0 21.471

One More Woody 99148 49er - Men18 152.03 0 0 0 29.88 0 0 0 32.66 0 0 0 37.79 1 0 0 32.87 0 0 0 18.832

Kcid 81129 Silver Senior - Mens19 154.68 0 0 0 37.78 0 0 0 32.6 0 0 0 39.47 0 0 0 27.85 0 0 0 16.981

N.A. Custer 70498 "B" Western - Mens PA20 157.36 0 0 0 28.98 0 1 0 43.08 0 0 0 32.87 0 0 0 23.76 2 0 0 28.671

R.S. Dancer 53825 Senior Gunfighter OH21 158.15 0 0 0 33.94 1 0 0 35.32 0 0 0 33.16 1 0 0 30.96 1 0 0 24.772

Ole Rattlesnake 88082 Pale Rider Gunfighter OH22 163.22 0 0 0 34.98 0 0 0 31.89 0 0 0 40.22 0 0 0 35.39 0 0 0 20.741

Life-R 44051 josie wales OH23 165.26 0 1 0 51.27 0 0 0 28.82 0 0 0 38.18 1 0 0 28.08 0 0 0 18.911

Skinny Kinny 27277411 49er - Men24 165.78 0 0 0 27.91 1 0 0 40.13 1 0 0 48.21 0 0 0 26.83 0 0 0 22.73

Rowdy Red Tailor 88557 Pale Rider Gunfighter25 166.71 0 0 0 28.17 0 0 0 34.59 2 0 0 44.73 0 0 0 26.22 1 0 0 332

Buster Beaver 105729 Cowboy26 166.95 2 0 0 43.82 0 0 0 30.48 1 0 0 37.62 1 0 0 36.33 0 0 0 18.73

Willie Goodnews 101073 FC Gunfighter - Mens PA27 171.42 0 0 0 33.27 0 0 0 37.66 0 0 0 38.04 0 0 0 33.91 0 0 0 28.542

Swiftwater Jack 63128 Elderstatesman OH28 172.04 0 0 0 40.86 0 0 0 34.63 0 0 0 38.26 0 0 0 27.65 2 0 0 30.641

La Porte Lefty 101789 Duelist - Mens OH29 174.09 1 0 0 38.27 0 0 0 33.37 1 0 0 46.08 1 0 0 34.88 0 0 0 21.492

Smokin Joe Buck 93453 Gunfighter - Mens30 175.13 0 0 0 28 3 0 0 47.32 0 0 0 35.66 1 0 0 35.44 2 0 0 28.714

Twitchy 88356 Duelist - Mens OH31 175.69 0 0 0 34.25 1 0 0 44.77 0 0 0 38.45 0 0 0 34.88 0 0 0 23.343

Moosetracks 66847 Senior Duelist - Mens OH32 176.39 0 0 0 37.15 0 0 0 40.69 0 0 0 42.28 0 0 0 32.49 0 0 0 23.781

Jesse Duke 35865 Classic Cowboy OH33 177.31 1 0 0 35.93 0 0 0 40.99 1 0 0 47.21 0 0 0 31.28 0 0 0 21.92

Last Gun 44096 Gran Patron OH34 181.03 1 0 0 44.69 0 0 0 36.15 0 0 0 39.8 0 0 0 36.49 0 0 0 23.91

Thunder Creek Kid 95385 Pale Rider OH35 185.81 0 0 0 40.12 0 0 0 37.84 0 0 0 48.56 0 0 0 34.63 0 0 0 24.661

Ropeburn Wright 27277418 Cowboy36 187.82 0 0 0 39.42 2 0 0 47.27 1 0 0 43.77 1 0 0 35.44 0 0 0 21.924

Laramie Leadslinger 102666 Senior Gunfighter OH37 190.54 0 0 0 52.21 0 0 0 38.54 1 0 0 44.33 0 0 0 30.32 0 0 0 25.143

Ani Two Feathers 88727 Senior - Ladies OH38 193.38 0 0 0 38.79 0 0 0 47.41 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 33.62 0 0 0 24.561

Ole Saddlebags 80963 Elderstatesman OH39 195.36 0 0 0 36.4 0 0 0 42.06 0 0 0 50.58 0 0 0 40.26 0 0 0 26.062
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T.J. Reese 100050 Wrangler40 199.55 2 1 0 50.12 2 0 0 58.44 3 0 0 50.77 0 0 0 23.41 0 0 0 16.812

Muleskinner 38729 Senior Gunfighter OH41 203.02 0 0 0 38.62 2 0 0 51.89 1 0 0 51.32 1 0 0 39.74 0 0 0 21.454

Thaddeus Jones 79069 49er - Men OH42 204.3 0 0 0 37.59 2 0 0 49.83 0 0 0 49.94 1 0 0 40.77 0 0 0 26.174

Plowboy 91891 Wrangler43 206.38 0 0 0 44.53 1 0 0 48.41 0 0 0 45.64 0 0 0 37.24 0 0 0 30.563

Will Hangem 21401 Gunfighter - Mens44 227.45 2 0 0 56.55 0 0 0 37.71 2 0 0 49.81 1 0 0 41.46 1 1 0 41.925

I.V. Woody 99149 49er - Ladies45 231.16 1 0 0 49.73 2 0 0 65.07 0 0 0 45.68 0 0 0 37.06 0 0 0 33.621

Baby Doll Blue 101038 Gunfighter - Ladies OH46 235.17 2 0 0 49.4 1 0 0 44.52 1 0 0 65.59 1 0 0 36.68 4 0 0 38.981

Marshal Coal Run Willey 71968 Silver Senior - Mens47 239.39 0 0 0 46.85 0 0 0 48.49 3 0 0 80.16 0 0 0 38.68 0 0 0 25.212

Cayenne Kay 96415 Classic Cowgirl OH48 240.6 3 0 0 67.51 0 0 0 53.11 0 0 0 45.25 0 0 0 37.64 0 0 0 37.091

Santa Fe Steve 57068 Senior Gunfighter OH49 242.78 1 0 0 50.95 1 0 0 45.61 1 1 0 65.09 0 0 0 43.67 0 1 0 37.465

Random Lee 95476 Elderstatesman50 243.06 0 0 0 46.67 0 0 0 55.56 0 0 0 55.3 1 0 0 59.65 0 0 0 25.883

Luscious Liza 84189 Senior - Ladies OH51 246.12 0 0 0 53.35 0 0 0 53.27 0 0 0 60.34 0 0 0 47.73 0 0 0 31.432

Silver Spurs 76067 Cattlebaron52 250.33 0 0 0 43.51 2 0 0 55.88 3 0 0 72.82 2 0 0 51.54 0 0 0 26.581

TJ Law Dog 106602 Silver Senior - Mens53 250.57 1 0 0 52.53 0 0 0 48.15 0 0 0 51.26 0 0 0 47.4 1 1 0 51.233

One-Shot Al 71574 Elderstatesman54 274.09 0 0 0 68.31 0 0 0 56.44 2 0 0 79.71 0 0 0 36.67 0 0 0 32.964

Dandy Andy 55181 Cowboy55 275.34 0 0 0 51.98 0 0 0 55.59 1 0 0 75.22 0 0 0 46.06 1 1 0 46.495

Prairie Dawg 50329 josie wales OH56 276.17 2 0 0 62.04 0 0 0 56.27 2 0 0 76.17 0 0 0 44.55 0 0 0 37.142

Flint N. Steele 100136 Classic Cowboy OH57 276.46 3 0 0 73.36 1 0 0 53.97 0 0 0 56.2 0 0 0 53.99 0 1 0 38.943

Shotgun Chavezz 11219 Cattlebaron OH58 284.75 0 0 0 32.81 0 0 0 150.01 0 0 0 41.37 1 0 0 35.04 1 0 0 25.522

Shenango Joe 59198 Cattlebaron OH59 286.46 0 1 0 68.27 0 0 0 63.62 0 0 0 79.77 0 0 0 42.56 1 0 0 32.243

Captain Henry 72162 FC Gunfighter - Mens OH60 288.24 2 0 0 71.99 1 0 0 72.37 0 0 0 52.31 0 0 0 36.25 5 0 0 55.323

Bluestocking Belle 27277458 49er - Ladies61 292.97 1 0 0 59.71 0 0 0 63.96 1 0 0 79.54 2 0 0 58.88 0 0 0 30.882

Short Gun Shorty 85358 Cattlebaron62 307.34 0 0 0 61.46 0 0 0 56.63 0 0 0 83.16 0 0 0 52.69 0 0 0 53.44

Damned Ol Ranger 4242 FC Traditional - Mens63 331.07 0 0 0 60.42 0 0 0 86.9 0 0 0 73.39 0 0 0 73.94 0 0 0 36.421

De Ja Vue 8675869 Cowgirl64 333.18 3 1 0 97.16 1 0 0 65.24 1 0 0 77.04 0 0 0 48 1 0 0 45.741

Rattlesnake Jake 27277446 Elderstatesman65 339.48 0 1 0 96.59 2 1 0 73.78 0 0 0 59.17 2 0 0 57.28 0 0 0 52.665

Ace Deuce 7127 49er - Men OH66 345.19 0 0 0 67.76 0 0 0 71.51 0 0 0 88.5 0 0 0 64.82 0 0 0 52.65

Saddlemaker 22301 Elderstatesman67 360.94 0 0 0 69.26 0 0 0 68.44 0 0 0 76.17 0 0 0 75.33 0 1 0 71.746

Clay Pike Kid 106041 Buckaroo Boy68 370.06 0 0 0 63.13 0 0 0 54.25 0 1 0 141.71 0 0 0 56.17 2 0 0 54.81

Colorado Coffin Maker 14513 josie wales PA69 373.21 1 0 0 92.85 0 0 0 82.66 2 0 0 88.64 2 0 0 67.12 0 0 0 41.943

Sonny Wopaccino 27277459 49er - Men70 379.42 0 1 0 78.76 0 0 0 70.32 0 0 0 103.89 0 0 0 70.69 0 1 0 55.766

Fast Farley 107201 49er - Men71 473.24 1 0 0 72.08 4 0 0 88.95 5 0 0 150.51 5 0 0 93.39 0 1 0 68.317

Desert Belle 27277365 Cowgirl72 533.69 4 0 0 132.44 2 0 0 109.43 3 0 0 125.07 2 0 0 102.72 2 0 0 64.032
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